WHAT IS SPRAY STOP ANTI-SPLASHING TAPE?
WHY USE SPRAY STOP ANTI-SPLASHING TAPE?
APPLICATIONS
T-ISS Spray Stop Anti-Splashing Tape is especially developed for safety applications in
the marine & offshore industry. This high-tech laminated multilayer aluminum tape, has
been designed by safety specialists in order to prevent spray outs of hazardous liquids
(oil/fuel) from tubing and piping systems. As required by SOLAS and IMO.
Spray outs of high pressured flammable liquids can cause extremely dangerous

below.
The installation of Spray Stop Anti-Splashing Tape for valves, flanges and other
irregularly shaped equipment differs from that of pipes and joints.
For this purpose, use a sufficiently wide roll or sheet of Spray Stop Anti-Splashing
Tape and cut one piece which has the minimum length to wrap 2 layers thickly
around the surface to be protected.
The width should be sufficient to completely cover the bolts and overlap the
connecting pipe by at least 100 mm (4”).
Special precautions should be taken when a device such as a valve is connected to
the pipe which is to be wrapped. In this case, the Spray Stop Anti-Splashing Tape
must be wrapped around both the connected device and the pipe.
When using a wide sheet or roll, apply the regular Spray Stop Anti-Splashing Tape
on this sheet and do not forget the 50% overlap to secure the sheet permanently.
SPECIAL APPLICATIONS
Article number Description Dimensions Weight IMPA
SPST0035 Spray Stop Tape 35 mm x 10 m 0,13 kg 871801
SPST0050 Spray Stop Tape 50 mm x 10 m 0,19 kg 871802
SPST0075 Spray Stop Tape 75 mm x 10 m 0,28 kg  871808
SPST0100 Spray Stop Tape 100 mm x 10 m 0,38 kg 871804
SPST0140 Spray Stop Tape 140 mm x 10 m 0,53 kg 871803
SPST0250 Spray Stop Tape 250 mm x 10 m 0,94 kg 871807
SPST0500 Spray Stop Tape 500 mm x 10 m 1,88 kg 871805
SPST1000 Spray Stop Tape 1000 mm x 10 m 3,75 kg 871806
Maximum pressure:  15 bar
Maximum temperature:  +160 ºC continuously
+200 ºC shortly
Adh. material tolerance:  - 70 ºC up to 200 ºC